MOP maj 2012

MOP: obiskanost spletnih strani za maj 2012

% Spletno mesto Obiskovalci
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podnapisi.net
avto.net
mojvideo.com
enaa.com
kulinarika.net
izklop.com
genspot.com
ceneje.si
mojnet.com
odpiralnicasi.com
salomon.si

alter.si
mojalbum.com
planet-lepote.com
podsvojostreho.net
cosmopolitan.si
Avtomanija.com
krtina.com
podarimo.si
vreme-si.com
sexvideos.si
igreo.net

Portal Storitev
mojirecepti.com
govori.se
stripgenerator.com
pokukaj.si
avtoarena.si
igrajmo.se
bringler.com
pornokralj.com
avto-magazin.si
playboy.si
BMWslo.com
spletni-slovar.com
kraji.eu

had.si
vijavaja.com
prevoz.org
dogaja.se
SloEscort.com
klepet.avanture.net
nakupovanje.net/
mladipodjetnik.si
apartmajidirekt.com
evrovizija.com
otroci.org

rtv.si

lyrics.si

spored.tv

elle.si
zlataleta.com
kam.si
informacije.si
videoarhiv.com

4.635.515
1.159.477
583.879
477.287
444.293
354.859
350.074
309.261
215.970
208.669
200.598
196.423
191.149
168.264
155.556
144.516
130.476
112.955
107.716
106.488
97.922
94.801
89.634
89.332
81.843
80.718
79.357
79.202
76.948
75.270
74.869
72.279
71.176
70.355
60.637
59.734
57.301
56.653
55.478
54.660
48.813
47.331
41.962
41.685
38.318
33.947
31.059
31.006
30.394
29.271
27.898
27.209
26.571
26.275
25.729

i RIS


http://www.ris.org
http://www.mop.si/
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Primorska.info
prlekija-on.net
zmenkarije.org
hidemyipaddress.org
poraba.com
internetmojster.com
stroji.net
moto-magazin.si
tenisportal.si
slowwwenia.com
priprave.net
spletne-igre.si
potopisnik.si
mobile.si
jaz-in-ti.si
poslovni-bazar.si
pavza.com

vest.si
ekartice.net
pravnica.net
igre365.com
cajtng.com
zvpl.com
igabiba.joker.si
mychi.si
geostik.com
micka.si

vitalia.si
videoarhiv.net
spletarna.net
naj-vici.com
sloport.net
mister-deejay.com
kajnajskuham.com
mopedist.si
Spletne igre
vstopnice.com
Nagradna igra 123
trektrek.si
slovid.com
anketnik.net
zelenaslovenija.si
glasujzame.com
dobratrgovina.com
Varstvo-otrok.net
lasni-podaljski.net
formitas.si
anze.info
chebeltza.com
bidom.si

mikec.si
solajenora.krneki.org
odmevi.com
prevajalnik.net
idrija.ws
cenitev-vozil.net
sloanime.org
prerok.si
turnirji.com
modelarstvo.si
otroci.si
gremoven.com
slo-racing.com

25.076
24.549
23.649
21.626
19.509
18.816
18.588
17.038
17.035
17.030
15.516
15.347
15.075
13.177
13.107
12.980
12.154
11.916
11.640
11.293
10.932
9.775
9.667
9.564
8.793
8.527
8.378
7.959
7.945
7.935
7.795
7.595
7.465
6.768
6.595
6.467
6.406
5.330
5.088
4.560
4.472
4.420
4.375
4.360
4.332
4.253
3.955
3.862
3.854
3.836
3.772
3.750
3.708
3.529
3.423
3.405
3.396
3.378
3.129
2.993
2.847
2.796
2.664
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175
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177
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krediti.co
najdiseks.com
em3ri10.com
trgovina.otroci.org
ferme.si
svetuzitkov.com
vsezastreho.net
tomazgorec.si
eurizi.com
najoglasi.si
trsplet.com
padalstvo.com
Pobarvanke.si
papa.rkc.si
kopalnice.net
spletneigre.si
modni-nakit.com
MR Foto
vsezafasado.net
humerca.com
kalisce.com
02z2.com
balonarstvo.com
natisni.com/p
zaposlitev-delo.si
moje-igre.org
top5.si
friedcellcollective.net/outbreak
Male-zivali.net
plemenitekovine.info
gmajna.net/svojat/jaka/blog/
vsezakopalnico.net
WOW.Si

kost.si
poganjalci.si
hribar.info
poletzbalonom.si
web-strani.si
exforium.com
poisci.si
skokvtandemu.si
spletarna.si
xn--lovite-ekb.com
www-strani.si
makonja.blogspot.com
kljucne-besede.si
rogla.kam.si
izlet.si
maastermedia.si
dojenje.si
mojaritka.info
igre.kozolec.net
vrtinec.com
perun.kwa.si
poletimozbalonom.si
kuridza.si
igrel23.net
igrel23.com
planet-zabave.net
planet-igre.com
lost-serija.net
videoiskalnik.si
fail.si

2.486
2.439
2.409
2.308
2.252
2.188
2.033
1.916
1.873
1.780
1.580
1.480
1.434
1.354
1.279
1.213
1.178
1.177
1.024
1.017
999
990
969
919
640
632
632
620
540
521
494
482
462
421
411
379
359
304
302
256
215
209
207
207
197
192
178
147
135
85
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182 kadingira. 4
184 prisonbreaksite.net 4
186 ptuj-onnet 3
/190 syden-fashion.blogspot.com/ 2
192 kamereorg 1
194 speedway.si 1
196 e-mestosi 0
198 \video-portalsi 0
/200 igre-pc.info 0
1202 podjetniski-portal.com 0
204 e-karticenet 0

206 utrinek.si 0

Vir: MOP.si



